

				BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-4-2022 2022 YORK TOWNSHIP ROAD BID YORK TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		KARVO COMPANIES, INC. 4524 HUDSON DR. STOW, OHIO 44224		MELWAY PAVING CO., INC. 7571 SR 83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		BARBICAS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC, 124 DARROW RD AKRON, OHIO 44305	
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	253	500	CY	6" Depth Pavement Repairs, Backfill with ODOT 301	\$250.00	\$125,000.00	\$210.00	\$105,000.00	\$220.00	\$110,000.00	\$239.00	\$119,500.00
2	642	6.36	Miles	Yellow Painted Center Line, Class 1	\$1,500.00	\$9,540.00	\$885.00	\$5,628.60	\$980.00	\$6,232.80	\$885.00	\$5,628.60
3	642	12.72	Miles	White Painted Edge Line, Class 1	\$900.00	\$11,448.00	\$450.00	\$5,724.00	\$740.00	\$9,412.80	\$450.00	\$5,724.00
4	642	6	Ea	Railroad Symbol Marking, Class 1	\$270.00	\$1,620.00	\$160.00	\$960.00	\$270.00	\$1,620.00	\$160.00	\$960.00
5	642	60	LF	White Painted Stop Bar, Class 1	\$7.00	\$420.00	\$3.25	\$195.00	\$7.60	\$456.00	\$3.25	\$195.00
6	614	1	Lump Sum	Traffic Control	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,992.40	\$7,992.40	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
TOTAL						\$154,028.00		\$125,500.00		\$132,221.60		\$136,007.60

				CHAGRIN VALLEY PAVING, INC. 17290 MUNN ROAD CHAGRIN FALLS, OHIO 440203	CROSSROADS ASPHALT RECYCLING, INC. 13421 HAWKE ROAD COLUMBIA STATION, OHIO 44028		KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 3235 WESTERVILLE ROAD WESTERVILLE, OHIO 43081			
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	253	500	CY	6" Depth Pavement Repairs, Backfill with ODOT 301	\$225.00	\$112,500.00	\$240.00	\$120,000.00	\$286.00	\$143,000.00
2	642	6.36	Miles	Yellow Painted Center Line, Class 1	\$885.00	\$5,628.60	\$885.00	\$5,628.60	\$885.00	\$5,628.60
3	642	12.72	Miles	White Painted Edge Line, Class 1	\$450.00	\$5,724.00	\$450.00	\$5,724.00	\$450.00	\$5,724.00
4	642	6	Ea	Railroad Symbol Marking, Class 1	\$160.00	\$960.00	\$160.00	\$960.00	\$160.00	\$960.00
5	642	60	LF	White Painted Stop Bar, Class 1	\$3.25	\$195.00	\$3.25	\$195.00	\$3.25	\$195.00
6	614	1	Lump Sum	Traffic Control	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$12,650.00	\$12,650.00	\$10,481.00	\$10,481.00
TOTAL						\$139,007.60		\$145,157.60		\$165,988.60